
.., 
Address, Telephone Number and FAX Number 

Subject: New Address, Telephone Number and FAX Number 
Date: Sun, 7 Jan200122:11:51-0700 

From: "Charlotte Robinson" <crrobinson@worldnet.att.net> 
To: "Julie Wrend" <Julie.Wrend@state.co.us>, "Steve Wilensky" <wilenskysj@c-b.com>, 

"Becki Watkins" <potluck@pagosa.net>, "Larry Warner" <wamerle@c-b.com>, 
"Del Walker" <WalkerDD@c-b.com>, "Bill Vidal" <gvidal@drcog.org>, 
"Mary Townsend" <mary.townsend@dot.state.co.us>, 
"Hal Toland" <hal.toland@dot.state.co.us>, 
"George Tinker" <George.Tinker@dot.state.co.us>, 
"Genina Taylor" <Taylor@cpsslaw.com>, "Nancy Syzdek" <nancy@praco.com>, 
"Mike Sullivan" <SullivanMJ@c-b.com>, "Dave Stevenson" <stevensondc@c-b.com>, 
"Barbara Stephens" <barbara.stephens@dot.state.co. us>, 
"Lavonna Stathes" <lavonna.stathes@RTD-Denver.com>, 
"Mary Stanford" <stanfordmmbt@home.com>, "Skip Spensley" <jwspensley@aol.com>, 
"Nancy Smith" <nsmith@nossaman.com>, "Mike Schnarr" <SchnarrMJ@c-b.com>, 
"Barry Ryan" <RyanBB@c-b.com>, "Patty Ross" <ross@cpsslaw.com>, 
"Richard Robinson" <robinson@darla.badm.sc.edu>, 
"Kate Robinson" <Keightbug@aol.com>, 
"Johnnie & Jonesie Robinson" <JHREJR@aol.com>, 
"Joby Robinson" <jrobin4232@aol.com>, "Chris Reitter" <CReitter@ltk.com>, 
"Terri Randolph" <randolphtm@c-b.com>, 
"Steve Pullen" <Steve_Pullen@nmenv.state.nm.us>, "Randy Pierce" <piercerc@c-b.com>, 
"Carla Perez" <carlaperez@uswest.net>, "Jim Paulmeno" <jim.paulmeno@dot.state.co.us>, 
"Jeff Parker" <japarker@capecod.net>, "Brian Papernik" <bpapernik@nossaman.com>, 
"Tom Norton" <tom.norton@dot.state.co.us>, "Harry Morrow" <harry.morrow@state.co.us>, 
"Jim Minelli" <jminelli@worldnet.att.net>, "Jim Minelli" <jminelli@br-inc.com>, 
"Dan Miller" <Dan.Miller@state.co.us>, "Joan Mc Williams" <JMcwill920@aol.com>, 
"Susan Mc Michael" <Susan_ McMichael@nmenv. state.nm. us>, 
"Susan Martin" <susan.martin@fta.dot.gov>, "James Martin" <James.martin@state.co.us>, 
"Patti Marks" <patti.marks@usbank.com>, 
"April Marchese" <april.marchese@fhwa.dot.gov>, "Mama & Fletch" <m1087@juno.com>, 
"Mary Madison" <mary.madison@state.co.us>, 
"Marla Lien" <marla.lien@RTD-Denver.com>, "Danielle Lee" <leedr@c-b.com>, 
"Judith Lamb" <judith.lamb@dot.state.co.us>, "Dierdre Kyle" <dkyle@mgtamer.com>, 
"Marilyn Kuntemeyer" <kuntemeyermk@c-b.com>, 
"Stephanie Kruse" <stephanie_kruse@nmenv.state.nm.us>, 
"Janet Kozacek" <KozacekJL@c-b.com>, "Sandra Kanter" <skanter@nossaman.com>, 
"Walter Jones" <wjones@henselphelps.com>, "Mildred Jones" <mjones@nossaman.com>, 
"Nina Iwashko" <Nlwashko@smartlawyer.com>, 
"Hosang Family" <JMHDMHME@aol.com>, 
"Dan Hopkins" <dan.hopkins@dot.state.co.us>, 
"Nicholas Holton" <phisherman868@hotmail.com>, 
"Braden Holton" <micbholt@mars.utm.edu>, 
"Barbara Holton" <barbara.holton@vanderbilt.edu>, 
"Barbara Holton" <bjholton@home.com>, "Tim Holeman" <timholeman@aol.com>, 
"Sandra Hiland" <hilandsl@c-b.com>, "Ed Hier" <HierRE@c-b.com>, 
"Karen Hedlund" <khedlund@nossaman.com>, "Suzy Harris" <suzy@podoll.net>, 
"Don Harris" <HarrisDJ@c-b.com>, "Don Harris" <djharris@gwi.net>, 
"Georgann Harben" <giharb@prodigy.net>, "Bernice Gleason" <corpusbrat@hotmail.com>, 
"Toni Gatzen" <gatzente@c-b.com>, "Debra Gallegos" <debra.gallegos@dot.state.co.us>, 
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"Laurie Freedle" <FreedleLA@c-b.com>, "Paul Forster" <ForsterPL@c-b.com>, 
"Amy Ford" <Fordaw@c-b.com>, "Carla Elam-floyd" <cef@water.denver.co.gov>, 
"Virginia Duvall" <VADuvall@dot.state.co.us>, "Joe Duran" <joseph.duran@fhwa.dot.gov>, 
"Jean Dubofsky" <JEDPC@indra.com>, "June Dreith" <jdreith@TechLawlnc.com>, 
"David Downs" <downsdg@c-b.com>, "Chick Dolby" <chick.dolby@fta.dot.gov>, 
"Gloria Dixon" <gloria.dixon@fta.dot.gov>, "Sarah DeHaan" <sdehaan@exponent.com>, 
"Liz Daneker" <Daneker@worldnet.att.net>, "Kevin Custy" <custykt@c-b.com>, 
"Keith Curry" <CURRYK@publicfm.com>, "Catherine Cox" <coxcm@c-b.com>, 
"Collins Family" <junemoon@uswest.net>, "Richard Clarke" <ClarkeRF@c-b.com>, 
"John Claflin" <john.claflin@RTD-Denver.com>, 
"Dianne Cavaliere" <dianne.cavaliere@dot.state.co. us>, 
"Pamela Bailey Campbell" <pbailey@haglerbailly.com>, 
"Joyce Bunkers" <BunkersJM@c-b.com>, "Jim Bumanglag" <BumanglagJA@c-b.com>, 
"Chris Buckman" <chris.m.buckman@marshmc.com>, 
"Corey Boock" <cboock@nossaman.com>, "Cinda Bond" <bondcl@c-b.com>, 
"Doug Bennett" <douglas.bennett@fhwa.dot.gov>, 
"Celina Benavidez" <Celina.Benavidez@dot.state.co.us>, 
"John Basner" <BasnerJ@c-b.com>, "Tom Bacus" <bacustp@c-b.com>, 
"Lisa Bachman" <lisa@praco.com>, "Gary Atchison" <atchisongr@c-b.com> 

I have moved my office. My new address and numbers are: 

1050 S. Monaco Parkway, No. 20 
Denver, CO 80224 

Telephone: (303) 393-1440 
FAX: (303) 393-1466 
Cell Phone: (303) 522-7961 

E-mail: crrobinson@worldnet.att.net 


